
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 HM-50022

受圧面積 730.6c㎡

機　械　高 575ｍｍ

重　　量 464ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 143.2 14.6

41 4 293.6 30.0

61 6 436.8 44.6

82 8 587.1 59.9

102 10 730.3 74.5

122 12 873.5 89.1

143 14 1023.9 104.5

163 16 1167.1 119.1

184 18 1317.4 134.4

204 20 1460.6 149.0

225 22 1611.0 164.4

245 24 1754.2 179.0

265 26 1897.4 193.6

286 28 2047.7 209.0

306 30 2190.9 223.6

326 32 2334.1 238.2

347 34 2484.5 253.5

367 36 2627.7 268.1

388 38 2778.0 283.5

408 40 2921.2 298.1

428 42 3064.4 312.7

449 44 3214.8 328.0

469 46 3358.0 342.7

490 48 3508.3 358.0

510 50 3651.5 372.6

530 52 3794.7 387.2

551 54 3945.1 402.6

571 56 4088.3 417.2

592 58 4238.6 432.5

612 60 4381.8 447.1

632 62 4525.0 461.7

653 64 4675.4 477.1

673 66 4818.6 491.7

698 68.4 5000 510.3
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名称 HM-50022

受圧面積 730.6c㎡

機　械　高 575ｍｍ

重　　量 464ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 71.6 7.3 265 26 1897.4 193.6 520 51 3723.1 379.9

20 2 143.2 14.6 275 27 1969.0 200.9 530 52 3794.7 387.2

31 3 222.0 22.6 286 28 2047.7 209.0 541 53 3873.5 395.3

41 4 293.6 30.0 296 29 2119.3 216.3 551 54 3945.1 402.6

51 5 365.2 37.3 306 30 2190.9 223.6 561 55 4016.7 409.9

61 6 436.8 44.6 316 31 2262.5 230.9 571 56 4088.3 417.2

71 7 508.4 51.9 326 32 2334.1 238.2 581 57 4159.9 424.5

82 8 587.1 59.9 337 33 2412.9 246.2 592 58 4238.6 432.5

92 9 658.7 67.2 347 34 2484.5 253.5 602 59 4310.2 439.8

102 10 730.3 74.5 357 35 2556.1 260.8 612 60 4381.8 447.1

112 11 801.9 81.8 367 36 2627.7 268.1 622 61 4453.4 454.4

122 12 873.5 89.1 377 37 2699.3 275.4 632 62 4525.0 461.7

133 13 952.3 97.2 388 38 2778.0 283.5 643 63 4603.8 469.8

143 14 1023.9 104.5 398 39 2849.6 290.8 653 64 4675.4 477.1

153 15 1095.5 111.8 408 40 2921.2 298.1 663 65 4747.0 484.4

163 16 1167.1 119.1 418 41 2992.8 305.4 673 66 4818.6 491.7

173 17 1238.7 126.4 428 42 3064.4 312.7 683 67 4890.2 499.0

184 18 1317.4 134.4 439 43 3143.2 320.7 698 68.4 5000 510.3

194 19 1389.0 141.7 449 44 3214.8 328.0

204 20 1460.6 149.0 459 45 3286.4 335.3

214 21 1532.2 156.3 469 46 3358.0 342.7

224 22 1603.8 163.7 479 47 3429.6 350.0

235 23 1682.6 171.7 490 48 3508.3 358.0

245 24 1754.2 179.0 500 49 3579.9 365.3

255 25 1825.8 186.3 510 50 3651.5 372.6
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